ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL RBOARD
AGENDA

MAY 13, 1982 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

DECISIONS:

80-38
80-125
*  82-17
* 82-39
R81-3

RB81-18

R81-20
R81~32

R8§2-10

MOTIONS:

80-126

80~175

81-48

81~-182
81-190

Bacon's Farm (JD)

Welin (IG)

Round Lake (JA) (due)

SCA Chemicals (IG)

WQS Codification (DA)

Waste Disposal Operator Certification, Proposed Rule,
First Notice (JA)

Bubble Rules, Adopted Rule, Final Action (IG)

UIC, Opinion and Adopted Rules (DA)

Modification of NPDES to agree with UIC (DA)

0lin - motion for rehearing (4/19) motion for extension (5/3)

(DAY

Unity Ventures - remand (IG)

Land and Lakes - motion to limit (3/17) response (4/14)
answer (4/15) reply (5/10) (IG)

Strata - request to be dropped (4/26)

Chicago - response to motion to reconsider (4/16) motion to
reconsider order of 4/15 (4/23) (JA)

* INDICATES VARIANCE OR PERMIT APPEAL



AGENDA -2 - MAY 13, 1982

DISCUSSIONS:

81-37 Cargill (JD)

81-185 Wathen v. Hogan (JD)

82-12 Aurora (DA} (due 5/27)

82-24 DuPage (JA) (due 5/27)

REGULATORY DISCUSSIONS:

R77-12 WQS Amendments, Docket D (JD)

R80O-5 RACT II (IG) Proposed Rule, First Notice

FUTURE REGULATORY DISCUSSTONS:

R81-1 Procedural Rules Codification (DA) {(for 5/27)

AMENDED PETITIONS:

82-42 Village of Glasford (filed 5/6)

MINUTES::

April 27, 29, 1982
May 4, 1982

PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE

FY83 (See JDD Memo of 5/7)



AGENDA - 3 - MAY 13, 1982

NEW CASBES:

82-57 Westown Lands West Subdivision and Stella Annes
v. EPA

82-58 Martin 0il Marketing, Ltd. v. EPA

82-59 I, Dept. of Transportation, Jay N. Whipple

82-60 SCA (acted on 5/4)

g82-61 EPA v. Bunge Corporation

82-62 Southern California Chemical Co. v. EPA

R82-7 Alton WQS Amendments (JA)

R82~ WQOS Amendments filed by IDOT (5/3)

PUBLIC COMMENT




AGENDA

PENDING CASES ASSIGNED:

78-139
81-3
81-59
81-107
81-143
81-145
82-7
8§2-27

Vickery Manor (JD)
Goldstein Hog Farm (DA)
Carmi (JA)

Abingdon (JA)

Wheeler {(IG)

Carrollton (DA)

Wyoming (JD) (due 6/10)
Oak Brook (JA) (due 6/10)

MAY 13,

1982



