ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

AGENDA

MAY 13, 1982 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

	DECISION	DECISIONS:		
	80-38	Bacon's Farm (JD)		
	80-125	Welin (IG)		
*	82-17	Round Lake (JA) (due)		
*	82-39			
	R81-3			
	R81-18	Waste Disposal Operator Certification, Proposed Rule, First Notice (JA)		
	R81-20	Bubble Rules, Adopted Rule, Final Action (IG)		
	R81-32	UIC, Opinion and Adopted Rules (DA)		
	R82-10	Modification of NPDES to agree with UIC (DA)		
	MOTIONS:			
	80-126	Olin - motion for rehearing (4/19) motion for extension (5/3)		
	80-175	Unity Ventures - remand (IG)		
	81-48	Land and Lakes - motion to limit (3/17) response (4/14) answer (4/15) reply (5/10) (IG)		
	81-182	Strata - request to be dropped (4/26)		
	81-190	Chicago - response to motion to reconsider (4/16) motion to reconsider order of 4/15 (4/23) (JA)		

^{*} INDICATES VARIANCE OR PERMIT APPEAL

*	81-37	Cargill (JD)	
	81-185	Wathen v. Hogan (JD)	

- 82-12 Aurora (DA) (due 5/27)
- * 82-24 DuPage (JA) (due 5/27)_____

REGULATORY DISCUSSIONS:

R77-12 WQS Amendments, Docket D (JD)

R80-5 RACT II (IG) Proposed Rule, First Notice_____

FUTURE REGULATORY DISCUSSIONS:

R81-1 Procedural Rules Codification (DA) (for 5/27)

AMENDED PETITIONS:

82-42 Village of Glasford (filed 5/6)

MINUTES:

April 27, 29, 1982 May 4, 1982

PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE

FY83 (See JDD Memo of 5/7)

NEW CASES:					
82-57	Westown Lands West Subdivision and Stella Annes v. EPA				
82-58	Martin Oil Marketing, Ltd. v. EPA				
82-59	IL Dept. of Transportation, Jay N. Whipple				
82-60	SCA (acted on 5/4)				
82-61	EPA v. Bunge Corporation				
82-62	Southern California Chemical Co. v. EPA				
R82-7	Alton WQS Amendments (JA)				

R82- WQS Amendments filed by IDOT (5/3)

PUBLIC COMMENT

PENDING CASES ASSIGNED:

	78-139	Vickery Manor (JD)
	81-3	Goldstein Hog Farm (DA)
k	81-59	Carmi (JA)
k	81-107	Abingdon (JA)
	81-143	Wheeler (IG)
	81-145	Carrollton (DA)

82-7 Wyoming (JD) (due 6/10) 82-27 Oak Brook (JA) (due 6/10)